PRODUCT FAMILY DATA SHEET
Cree LED  /  4001 E. Hwy. 54, Suite 2000  /  Durham, NC 27709 USA  /  +1.919.313.5330  /  www.cree-led.com
© 2022-2023 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, XLamp®, EasyWhite®,  the Cree logo, and the Cree
LED logo are registered trademarks of Cree LED. UL® and the UL logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
CLD-DS285
REV 2 1
XLamp® CMB1825 LED
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

80 82 3590 3781 57E CMB1825‑0000‑
000N0H0A57E
90 92 3117 3283 57G CMB1825‑0000‑
000N0U0A57G
5000 K
70 73 3912 4120 50E CMB1825‑0000‑
000N0B0A50E
80 82 3584 3775 50G CMB1825‑0000‑
000N0H0A50G
90 92 3076 3239 50G CMB1825‑0000‑
000N0U0A50G
4000 K
70 73 3866 4071 40E CMB1825‑0000‑
000N0B0A40E
80 82 3543 3731 40H CMB1825‑0000‑
000N0H0A40H 40G CMB1825‑0000‑
000N0H0A40G
90 92 3046 3208 40H CMB1825‑0000‑
000N0U0A40H 40G CMB1825‑0000‑
000N0U0A40G
3500 K
80 82 3512 3698 35H CMB1825‑0000‑
000N0H0A35H 35G CMB1825‑0000‑
000N0H0A35G
90 92 3045 3207 35H CMB1825‑0000‑
000N0U0A35H 35G CMB1825‑0000‑
000N0U0A35G
3000 K
70 73 3769 3969 30E CMB1825‑0000‑
000N0B0A30E
80 82 3453 3636 30H CMB1825‑0000‑
000N0H0A30H 30G CMB1825‑0000‑
000N0H0A30G
90 92 3004 3163 30H CMB1825‑0000‑
000N0U0A30H 30G CMB1825‑0000‑
000N0U0A30G
2700 K
80 82 3315 3491 27H CMB1825‑0000‑
000N0H0A27H 27G CMB1825‑0000‑
000N0H0A27G
90 92 2886 3040 27H CMB1825‑0000‑
000N0U0A27H 27G CMB1825‑0000‑
000N0U0A27G
2200 K 80 82 2919 3075 22G CMB1825‑0000‑
000N0H0A22G
XLAMP® CMB1825 LED